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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Kings County

Democratic Party

Democratic State Senator (18th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/2/2010  2:35:03PM

Assembly District 44

 416 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 2 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 4 AFFIDAVIT

 292 VELMANETTE MONTGOMERY

 100 MARK H POLLARD

 1 BARRY COMMONER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN COFFEY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  394 

Assembly District 50

 1,462 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 41 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 30 AFFIDAVIT

 1,082 VELMANETTE MONTGOMERY

 283 MARK H POLLARD

Total Votes  1,365 

Assembly District 51

 855 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 15 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 7 AFFIDAVIT

 579 VELMANETTE MONTGOMERY

 222 MARK H POLLARD

 1 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  802 

Assembly District 52

 3,554 PUBLIC COUNTER

 24 EMERGENCY

 75 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 38 AFFIDAVIT

 2,521 VELMANETTE MONTGOMERY

 733 MARK H POLLARD

 1 DIMEEK ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED CASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN LUTHER KING (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,257 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Kings County

Democratic Party

Democratic State Senator (18th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/2/2010  2:35:03PM

Assembly District 54

 721 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 11 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 9 AFFIDAVIT

 542 VELMANETTE MONTGOMERY

 151 MARK H POLLARD

 1 TIM MCALULIFFE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  694 

Assembly District 55

 1,732 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 42 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 20 AFFIDAVIT

 1,314 VELMANETTE MONTGOMERY

 270 MARK H POLLARD

 1 CHERYL A KNIGHT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,585 

Assembly District 56

 4,365 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 103 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 56 AFFIDAVIT

 3,545 VELMANETTE MONTGOMERY

 738 MARK H POLLARD

 2 DARLENE MEALY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYSON PRATCHEA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,286 

Assembly District 57

 4,647 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 124 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 63 AFFIDAVIT

 3,904 VELMANETTE MONTGOMERY

 706 MARK H POLLARD

 1 DOUG BIVIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DREW AKASON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENZIE DELANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD MADLEY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,614 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Kings County

Democratic Party

Democratic State Senator (18th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/2/2010  2:35:03PM

Total for Democratic State Senator (18th Senatorial District) - Kings County

 17,752 PUBLIC COUNTER

 25 EMERGENCY

 413 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 227 AFFIDAVIT

 13,779 VELMANETTE MONTGOMERY

 3,203 MARK H POLLARD

 1 BARRY COMMONER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHERYL A KNIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 2 DARLENE MEALY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIMEEK ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG BIVIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DREW AKASON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED CASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENZIE DELANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN LUTHER KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD MADLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN COFFEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM MCALULIFFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYSON PRATCHEA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,997 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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